Product Name:
Product Code:
Calico 13" Laptop Sleeve 24cm x33cm x3cm
STUFFLB13
Screen Print : A : 150mm x 230mm wide
Deboss on PU Badge : B : 22mm x 42mm wide
Sheet size: A4. Please print at “Actual Size”
50% Actual Size
A
Product Name:
Product Code:
Calico 13" Laptop Sleeve 24cm x33cm x3cm
STUFFLB13
Screen Print : A : 150mm x 230mm wide
Deboss on PU Badge : B : 22mm x 42mm wide
Sheet size: A4. Please print at “Actual Size”
B
50% Actual Size